
Music for April to July 2015
The Lord is risen and so we continue with celebratory music, including Whitsun Carols on 

the 17th of May. Go to the music page to hear more about oratorio series of morning 
anthems.

Sunday, 19th April
10.00AM PARISH EUCHARIST, 2nd of Easter

God liveth still – J. S. Bach

Sunday, 26th April
10.00AM PARISH EUCHARIST, 3rd of Easter

The Lord is my shepherd – L. Berkeley

Sunday, 3rd May
10.00AM PARISH EUCHARIST, 4th of Easter
Joyful joyful – L van Beethoven arr M. Warren

Sunday, 10th May
10.00AM PARISH EUCHARIST, 5th of Easter

Easter – 5 Mystical Songs – R. Vaughan Williams

Thursday, 14th May
10.00AM FESTIVAL EUCHARIST, Ascension

God is gone up – G. Finzi
Mass in G – F. Schubert

Sunday, 17th May
10.00AM PARISH EUCHARIST, 6th of Easter

Te Deum – C. V. Stanford

6.00PM WHITSUN CAROLS
Entr’acte - Carmen – G. Bizet

Easter Hymn – Cavalleria Rusticana – P. Mascagni
Lobet Gott in seinen Reichen – Ascension Oratorio

BWV 11 – J. S. Bach
Every time I feel Spirit – B. Chilcott

Te Deum – C. V. Stanford
Crown Imperial  – W. Walton

Sunday, 24th May
10.00AM PARISH EUCHARIST, Whitsun
Veni Sancte Spiritus K47 – W. A. Mozart

Sunday, 31st May
10.00AM PARISH EUCHARIST, Trinity

O praise the Lord – Chandos Anthem no 9 – G. F. Handel
Mass in C. K257 – W. A. Mozart

Sunday, 7th June
8.00PM PARISH EUCHARIST, 1st after Trinity

Love bade me welcome – 5 mystical songs – R. Vaughan Williams

http://www.stjohns-hydepark.com/index.php/music-this-month-whatwedo-129


Sunday, 14th June
10.00AM PARISH EUCHARIST, 2nd after Trinity

Powers that dwell in heavenly places – Saint Ludmila – A. Dvorak

Sunday, 21st June
10.00AM PARISH EUCHARIST, 3rd after Trinity

Lord God of Abraham & Cast thy burden upon the Lord - Elijah Op. 70 - F. Mendelssohn

Sunday, 28th June
10.00AM PARISH EUCHARIST, 4th after Trinity

Pieta se irato sei - La Betulia liberata KV 118 – W. A. Mozart

Sunday, 5th July
10.00AM PARISH EUCHARIST, 5th after Trinity

The heavens are telling - Creation - F. Haydn

Sunday, 12th July
10.00AM PARISH EUCHARIST, 6th after Trinity

And I saw a new Heaven - Sancta civitas - R. Vaughan Williams

Sunday, 19th July
10.00AM PARISH EUCHARIST, 7th after Trinity

Oui du Seigneur - Tobie – C. Gounod

Sunday, 26th July
5.00AM PARISH EUCHARIST - 8th after Trinity

Steal Away – Child of our time – M. Tippett


